

Commercial Collection Agencies of America, Inc.

This document certifies that

American Financial Management, Inc.

A member of Commercial Collection Agencies of America, Inc. has complied with the requirements set forth by an Independent Standards Board of Commercial Collection Agencies of America necessary to become eligible to be granted a

Certificate of Accreditation and Compliance

For the period of January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

Certificate: #807

Commercial Collection Agencies of America

Annette M. Waggoner

Annette M. Waggoner, Executive Director Effective: January 1, 2021

